
Name of Academic Staff Full-Time/ Sessional Email Qualification University Conferred Qualification to teach English Course Title
Bisharat Banu D/O Syed Masood Sessional Bisharat.Banu@curtin.edu.sg Master of Applied Linguistics Nanyang Technological University TESOL Diploma of English for Academic Purposes
Boby Heidinaz Bte Mohd Tapsir Sessional Boby.Tapsir@curtin.edu.sg Master of Training & Development Griffith University CELTA Diploma of English for Academic Purposes
Carolyn Penney Sessional Carolyn.Penney@curtin.edu.sg Bachelor of Arts in International Relations Florida International University TEFL Diploma of English for Academic Purposes
Fatin Nabilah Binte Mohd Ariffin Sessional fatin.ariffin@curtin.edu.sg Bachelor of Arts - Media Macquarie University CELTA Diploma of English for Academic Purposes
Germaine Tan Sue Cheng Sessional Germaine.Tan@curtin.edu.sg Bachelor of Science in Business and Management Studies University of Bradford CELTA Diploma of English for Academic Purposes
Goh Boon Yeong Sessional boonyeong.goh@curtin.edu.sg Master of Education (English) Nanyang Technological University TESOL, CELTA Diploma of English for Academic Purposes
Hu Xiaole Sessional Hu.Xiaole@curtin.edu.sg Bachelor of Science National University of Singapore CELTA Diploma of English for Academic Purposes
Ian Harold Longden Sessional Ian.Longden@curtin.edu.sg Bachelor of Arts in English Harris University, USA TESOL Diploma of English for Academic Purposes
Ioanna Nicolaou Sessional Ioanna.Nicolaou@curtin.edu.sg Master of Law in European Law King's College London CELTA Diploma of English for Academic Purposes
Joshi Vidhi Navin Chandra Sessional Vidhi.Joshi@curtin.edu.sg Post Graduate Diploma in Management Sri Sharada Institute of Indian Management-ResearchCELTA Diploma of English for Academic Purposes
Nadia Binte Idros Sessional Nadia.Idros@curtin.edu.sg Bachelor of Science Wheelock College CELTA Diploma of English for Academic Purposes
Nick Amir Singh Sessional nick.singh@curtin.edu.sg Bachelor of Communication (Mass Communication) Royal Melbourne Institute of Technology CELTA Diploma of English for Academic Purposes
Norsalawati Binte Salamat Sessional Norsalawati.Salamat@curtin.edu.sg Master of Education (English Language) Nanyang Technological University CELTA Diploma of English for Academic Purposes
Ow Su Yi, Cara Sessional Cara.Ow@curtin.edu.sg Bachelor of Arts in English Literature and Creative Writing University of East Anglia CELTA Diploma of English for Academic Purposes
Shaikh Ma'aruf Ali Bin Muhammad Ali Sessional Maaruf.Ali@curtin.edu.sg Master of Science in International Relations Nanyang Technological University PGDE Diploma of English for Academic Purposes
Shereena Sajeed Sessional Shereena.Sajeed@curtin.edu.sg Bachelor of Arts in Media & Communications University of Melbourne CELTA Diploma of English for Academic Purposes
Tan Chee Tiong (Mike) Sessional mike.tan@curtin.edu.sg Bachelor of Science in Information Systems and Management Singapore Institute of Management CELTA Diploma of English for Academic Purposes
Tan Joke Pong (Maggie) Sessional Maggie.Tan@curtin.edu.sg Master of Business Administration University of Adelaide CELTA Diploma of English for Academic Purposes
Uvarajan S/O Rama Kerisna Sessional Uvarajan.Rama@curtin.edu.sg Master of Social Science (Professional Counselling) Swinburne University of Technology CELTA Diploma of English for Academic Purposes
Yong Shu Chiang Sessional YongShu.Chiang@curtin.edu.sg Bachelor of Journalism University of Texas at Austin CELTA Diploma of English for Academic Purposes


